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High voltage halogen lamp 500 W 220 V 9500 Im 12636

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Infrarottechnik
Brennstellung
Lampenleistung
Lampenspannung
Lichtstrom

Sockel

Lampenform

Gedrehtes Glas
Durchmesser
Gesamtlange

UV-Schutz

Ausfuhrung
Farbtemperatur
Energieeffizienzklasse
Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

High voltage halogen lamp 500 W 220 V 9500 Im 12636 online kaufe

ET1304488
4034451126367
Scharnberger+Has.
12636

12636

Reflekt

Hochvolt-Halogenlampe oh

500W
220...240V
8500Im

10mm
118mm

2700K

2000h

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten

)
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